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ART GLASS VASE A.W.K 82

CRYSTAL COMPORT AND 4 CRYSTAL GLASSES
ART GLASS VASE

ART GLASS VASE

BLUE GLASS BOTTLE & GLASS VASE
CRYSTAL DECANTER + 12 GLASSES

ASST CRYSTAL GLASSES

9 SMALL ANTIQUE GLASSES

3 PCS VICT H/PAINTED GLASS +OVERLAY
WINE BOTTLE WITH GRETCHEN ALBRECHT
DESIGNED LABEL

GLASS DECANTER WITH 4 COLUMS
MURANO CLOWN FIGURE

MURANO CLOWN DECANTER

ART DECO FROSTED BOWL UNDERSEA
DECORATION

CHINESE STONE GRAPE BUNCH

2 UNUSUAL EPNS WINE & COASTERS PLUS 1
OSP CANDLESTICK

ARTS & CRAFTS SPIRIT KETTLE

LARGE HOGLUND GLASS VASE

CHINESE LARGE B/W VASE

LARGE GERMAN RETRO VASE

MODERN METAL VASE

CRUCIFIX & LADY ORNAMENT

TIFFANY STYLE SIDE LAMP

2 VINTAGE WOOD & GILT LAMPS, 1 STANDING,
1 TABLE

ROYAL DOULTON CARNATION DINNER SET
VINTAGE COFFEE MAKER

VINTAGE COFFEE MAKER

CASED SOV SPOON COLLECTION

2 BOXES OF TABLE LINEN

LARGE WHITE GLAZE FLOOR VASE
TROPICAL PALM NUT W/ FIGURAL FINIAL
LARGE JAPANESE FLOOR VASE

POTTERY BOWL BY CAMPBELL HEGAN
POTTERY VASE BY NEIL GRANT

3 BOXED EP SETS

LARGE GLASS LAMP - WOOD BASE
LARGE GLASS LAMP - WOOD BASE

3 VINTAGE TABLE LAMPS; SWANS, CUT
CRYSTAL + 1 SHADE

PR SHEFFIELD PLATE CANDLESTICKS
BRASS CANDLESTICK

PR OF POTTERY VASES

THAI TABLE TOP

BOX OF LARGE ROUND LIGHT BULBS

4PC EDWARDIAN WASH BASIN SET

HAT BOX WITH 5 COLLARS FUR
IMPRESSIVE AND LG BROMELIAD PLANT
LARGE BROMELIAD PLANT

2 C1930'S PNG KUNDU DRUMS A.F
CHROME COAT RACK

CASED CANTEEN CUTLERY

CASED EDWARDIAN FISH KNIFE SET

0052
0053

0054
0055

0056

0057

0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0088A
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

BRASS RICE STOAGE JAR

2 BOOKS TATTOOING BY A TAYLOR+ ART AND
ARTISTS OF OCEANIA MEAD

BOOK RAYMOND CHING

BOOK ENGLISH & SCOTTISH WROUGHT IRON
1904

ASSORTED CHINA X 4 - WADE, GRINDLEY,
CARLTONWARE ETC

FRAMED SHIRT SIGNED BY WILLIAM SHATNER
FROM STAR TREK

PLASTER FIGURE, THE ARCHER, MUSCLES
DEFINED

FRENCH CLOCK AF

MID WINTER PATTERN TEASET

KYOWA OPTICAL MICROSCOPE #SD-2PL
BUTTERFLY SPECIMEN CASE AF
ASSORTED CHINA X 8 - OLD FOLEY, ROYAL
ALBERT, KONNY KRAFT ETC

2 CRYSTAL VASES +DECANTER

ASSORTED CHINE X 8 - WADE/TEA JUG,CROWN
DEVON ETC

INLAID 4 FOLD SMALL SCREEN

2 SMALL POTTERY VASES

PAIR OF VINTAGE CERAMIC BIRDS

PR OF CERAMIC TURQUOISE VASES
MAHJONG BONE AND BAMBOO SET

PR OF FRENCH COPPER POTS

PAINTED BOX WITH COLLECTABLE SHELLS
GUISEPPE ARMANI - REVERIE 0646C
SPODE B/W VASE

PR CHINESE CLOISONE VASES

WOODEN RUSTIC STAND

3 GRADUATED BOWLS

DIDGERIDOO

WALKING STICK CHAMOIS HORN HANDLE
CHINESE BRASS TABLE TOP TRAY

19thC PAINTED PLASTER CRUCIFIX ON PANEL
AF

VINTAGE WOODERN PAINTERS LADDER
(16442) VICT. WALNUT WRITING SLOPE
BOX ALISON UTTLEY LITTLE GREY RABBIT
BOOKS

CORONATION MUG & PART FISH SET

LGE THAI CELADON VASE

REGULATOR CALENDAR WALL CLOCK
SMALL BOX PHOTO FRAMES

COLLECTION A & P RIBBONS 1ST.2ND ETC
BOX LOT EP TEASET ETC

LOT ASST CRYSTAL GLASSES

SHADOW BOX CRUCIFIXES POTTERY ETC
BOX MISC CHINA, TRAY.ETC

BOX LOT CRYSTAL GLASSES & CUTLERY
BOX OF SHELLS AND 4 CHINESE PIECES
BOX LOT ASST CHINA DOULTON ETC

LOT ASSTCHINA/CRYSTAL
/DOULTON/POLAND/ETC
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BOX CARTERS PRICE GUIDE

SMALL BOX OF BUCHAN WARE

BOX LOT ASST BOOKS ETC

BOX WEEKLY NEWS 1940'S& 1900'S PHOTO
CENTRES

ASST MUSIC BOOKS/MAGAZINE+CDS

LOT ASST SUNDRY CHINA/EGG
CUPS/B/W/CHINA ETC

COLLECTION VINTAGE AUSTRALASIAN FERNS
(LOOSE SHEETS)

CASED MAHJONG SET

BOX CHILDREN TOYS

COMPLETE SET OF TIME LIFE PHOTOGRAPHY
BOOKS

VINTAGE UPRIGHT PHILLIPS TABLE RADIO
10 VICT EDGING TILES

BOX LOT WHITE CHINA ETC

LOT ASST SHEET MUSIC

BOX OF PRESSED GLASS & PRESSED FLOWER
FRAME

BOX OF ART BOOKS ETC

LOT ASST SHEET MUSIC+BOOKS

LOT ASST SHEET MUSIC

LOT ASST TABLE LINEN

BOX OF BRASS PIECES

BOX TOOLS MONKEYS HOTWATER BOTTLE ETC
SOLOMON ISLANDS OVAL WOODEN BOWL
KELLOGG CANDLESTICK TELEPHONE
SHERATON REVIVAL 2 HANDLED TRAY
LARGE CUT GLASS VASE

SHERATON REVIVAL KIDNEY SHAPED TRAY
YIXING TEAPOT COIN MOTIF

JAPANESE SATSUMA BALUSTER VASE
TERRA COTTA LIDDED CUP

CHINESE B+W VASE+GINGER JAR A/F
YIXING TEAPOT LANDSCAPE SCENE

ASST MINIATURE ELEPHANTS

CHINESE TEA POT

IVORY BUDDHA ON STAND

CHINESE CARVED IVORY LADDER PUZZLE WITH
6 DISCS

BONE NETSUKE (MONKEY FACE)

INDIAN OLD CARVED IVORY BOAT WITH
SAILORS

PR CLOISONNE VASES AF

CHINESE CLOISONNE PLATE

JAPANESE MEUI IMARI BOWL A.F

CARVED CHINESE IVORY PUZZLE BALL
SHANG DYNASTY STYLE STONE AXE BLADE
OLD CHINESE CARVED IVORY PUZZLE

B/W CHINESE TEA POT & STACKING
CONTAINER

JAPANESE MEII BRONZE VASE RELIEF
DECORATED

CHINESE VASE

JAPANESE CLOISONNE VASE
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FAUX JADE FIGURE ON STAND

FAUX IVORY LIDDED CENSOR AND WOODEN
STAND

CHINESE FIGURE & ANIMAL ORNAMENT
CLOISONNE BOWL ON STAND

B/W PLATE

PR OF EAGLE ORNAMENTS

POSTCARDS NZ PEOPLE HOUSES RPs

RNZAF SGT W G CHIPLIN
LOGBOOK/PAYBOOK/PHOTOS ETC

COPPER 'NAPOLEON' PLAQUE & DOOR
ESCUTCHEON

WILLIAM TELL BRONZED FIG GROUP

PR SM LATE 20THC IVORY LEAF PAINTINGS
ENGLISH; NOWELL & SONS STAGHORN HILTED
KNIFE

VICT. STOURBRIDGE GLASS DUMP FLORAL
FLAWED

POSTCARDS NZ AUCKLAND ETC

NZ COLONIAL CHIP ART CARVED TOBACCO
BARREL

REPLICA OF SHAKESPEARE'S CHAIR
10/11THC ANGLO-SAXON PURSE CATCH & BELT
HOOK

VINTAGE GAME OF MONOPOLY
POSTCARDS NZ ASST, GEYSERS, ETC
STEELWARE MINI MONEY BOX WITH KEY
COLLECTION OF POSTCARDS (BEAUTIES)

5 KAURI GUM BOULDER NUGGETS

FUN HO BULLDOZER AND TRACTOR
ANTIQUE WOOD & S/PLATE BISCUIT BARREL +
OLD SIEVERT BLOW TORCH (AF)

CHINESE BAMBOO BRUSH POT

CHINESE CRACKLE GLAZED FAMILE ROSE
LIDDED VASE

CHINESE B/W VASE

FAMILLE NOIR VASE

LARGE SHELLEY JUG

LARGE R/D DICKENS WATER JUG

ANNEKE BORREN, BROWN VASE STONEWARE,
2009*

EDWARDIAN BISCUIT BARREL & BOWL
C/DEVON MUSICAL JUG

HOGLUND VASE

20THC COPY MEISSEN MONKEY TEAPOT
EDWARDIAN JARDINEER & DISH

R/ALBERT OCR LG COFFEE POT

CERAMIC MUG PC

OLD PERSIAN B&W BOWL

MALING LUSTER BOWL

RED INK STONE EMBOSSED WITH GOD SHOU
BLACK INKSTONE

BLACK INKSTONE GOURD SHAPE

STAFFY DOG

CHILDREN CASSEROLE DISH & COVER

6 INDIAN TREE CSPS
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CHINESE PURPLE GLAZED VASE

CRACKLE GLAZE VASE

CHINESE BLUE GLAZED BOTTLE VASE

GOLD INKSTONE

B/W CHINESE BOWL & FOOD CONTAINER
RED INKSTONE TABLET

CERAMIC DOLPHIN FIGURE GROUP

3 JELLY MOULDS

PORTMEIRION TEAPOT

LEN CASTLE LIDDED JAR C1970

KAYSERZINN PEWTER FOOTED DISH

LARGE PAINTED VASE

P LANGE POTTERY WINE DECANTER +6
GOBLETS

CHINESE WOODEN FIG

3 CHINESE CERAMIC FIGURES

CHINESE B/W DRAGON VASE

BOXED CHINESE PLATE WITH STAND
HUMMEL - DO | DARE? 411 BOXED
HUMMEL - HEAR YE HEAR 15 2/0

HUMMEL - SWEET GREETINGS 352
HUMMEL - SING WITH ME 405

HUMMEL - BIRTHDAY CANDLE 449 BOXED
HUMMEL - THE PHOTOGRAPHER 178
HUMMEL - PRAYER BEFORE BATTLE 20
HUMMEL - SMART LITTLE SISTER 349
HUMMEL - HAPPY TRAVELLER 109/0 BOXED
HUMMEL - IN THE MEADOW 459

HUMMEL - LITTLE TAILER 308

HUMMEL - BLESSED EVENT 333

HUMMEL - FASCINATION 649 BOXED
HUMMEL - LATEST NEWS 184- MUNCHENER
PRESSE

HUMMEL - HOMEWARD BOUND (SIGNED) 334
BOXED

PR SMALL CHINESE CARVED & PAINTED DEITY
FIGURES

CHINESE GREEN CERAMIC TEAPOT

CRACKLE WARE JAR

3 ANCIENT CHINESE SMALL POTS EX. BORNEO
CHINESE B'W JARLET

INDONESIAN BRONZE BUDDHA LOST WAX
TECHNIQUE

HADLEYS WORCESTER SUGAR AND CREAM
HADLEYS WORCESTER CUP AND SAUCER
B/W MING STYLE VASE PHOENIX

IVORY NETSUKE

19thC PORCELAIN SCENT BOTTLE ENAMELLED
& JEWELLED

CHINESE POLYCHROME SNUFF BOTTLE
WMF TEAPOT

CHINESE SILVER SPRINGFIELD RIFLE TROPHY
TACK CHUNG 1920 240GMS

B/W CHINESE VASE

S/S PHOTO FRAME

CHINESE SILVER DRAGON CUP A.F BROKEN

0238

0239

0240

0241

0242

0243

0244
0245
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0247

0248
0249

0250
0251
0252
0253

0254

0255
0256

0258

0259
0260

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

CHINESE SILVER OIL LAMP FLORAL ROUND
BODY

CHINESE SILVER ING WO 1880 DRAGON BOWL
180GMS

CHINESE SILVER 1920'S NOVELTY CONDIMENT
SET

CHINESE SIL. TEA STRAINER (DRAGONS) 55
GMS

CHINESE SILVER CIGARETTE CASE DRAGON
EMBOSS

CHINESE SIL. QUAN WO 1890 HEART DISH
35GMS

CHINESE SILVER NAPKIN RING & OTHER

7 CHINESE SILVER SMALL CUPS BY CJ

7 CHINESE SPIDERWEB PLACE CARD HOLDERS
BY SING FAT...

WANG HING 1890 SIL. PERFUME BOTTLE
150GMS

VICTORIAN S.S CHRISTENING MUG - 16354
SILVER MUSTARD POT & PEPPERETTE, B'HAM
1930.

GORHAM SILVER BUTTER KNIFE & JAM SPOON
STG FORK L 1823

STG CREAM LADLE EDINBURGH

BOTTOM MARKED SILVER TBSP (MARKS
INDISTINCT) 51gms

L.1911 SILVER SMALL BASKET OVERHEAD
HANDLE

STG SILVER COMPORT

(12681) SILVER CIGARETTE BOX -MACHINE
ENGRAVED LID

FLUTED CREAMER - LOND.1891 - WALTER &
JOHN BARNARD

GEO S/S SUGAR SCISSORS

(13552) SILVER FOOTBALL SNUFF BOX BEE
ENGRAVED

SAUCE LADLE LONDON 1873 HENRY HOLLAND
PR STG FORKS

6 STG TEASPOONS

GEO S/S CREAM JUG

VICT S/S CREAM JUG 13476

PR VICT SILVER PEPPERETTES BUN TOP

LOT STG NAPKIN RING + ONE/STRETCHER, ETC.
3 JUGS MADE IN ENGLAND

EVERSHAM TURREEN

WINTON DISH & JAPANESE DISH

ASST FLEURETTE DINNER WARE

R.D FIGURE "SUMMER BREEZE" HN3724

10 FEEDING CUPS

COALPORT M BATES FRUIT PAINTED PLATE
LUSTER JUG & ANOTHER

19C GREEN GLASS PAINTED FIG VASE
HUMMEL - SISTER MARIA INNOCENTIA BOXED
W/W/J/W - 4 PIN TRAYS

W/W/J/W - SAGE 2 VASES

W/W/J/W - DARK BLUE VASE AND TRINKET
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BOX

R.D. - KELLY HN3222 AF

W/W/J/W - SAGE 5 PIN TRAYS

BORDER FINE ARTS - JENNY AND PENNY JH85
SHELLEY - CAPE GOOSEBERRY 6 TRIOS + CAKE
PLATE

W/W/J/W - SAGE 2 TRINKET BOXES
W/W/J/W - SAGE 2 TRINKET BOXES
W/W/J/W - SAGE BOWL

W/W/J/W - SAGE PR VASES

W/W/J/W -5 PIN TRAYS

W/W - QUEENSWARE 2 PIN TRAYS
W/W/J/W - 3 TRINKET BOXES

SHELLEY - COLUMBIA 6 X 20CM SALAD PLATES
R.A. - HAWORTH 6 X 20CM SALAD PLATES
SHELLY - CAPE GOOSEBERRY 8 SIDE PLATES +
CAKE PLATE

2 AYNSLEY DISHES

R/ALBERT OCR 6 CUPS&SAUCERS, SUGAR &
MILK

1 X RUSSIAN DECORATED TRINKET BOXES
ORREFORS GLASS VASE

2 X RUSSIAN DECORATED TRINKET BOXES
SHELLEY - COLUMBIA 21 PC TEA SET
SHELLEY - RED POPPY 6 TRIOS + CAKE PLATE
ROYAL STD - 6 TRIOS

ITALIAN FIGURES THE LOVE BOAT

BRIAR GARDINER TROUGHS X 2

WAIMEA POTTERY C/T POTS +JUG

R.A. - HAWORTH 6 X 26CM DINNER PLATES
TEMUKA KETTLE

PILE OF C/LYNN PLATES

LLADRO FIG GIRL ON STAND & BOX
LLADRO CLOWN & BOX

LLADRO CHILD ANGEL & BOX

LLADRO CHILD ANGEL & BOX

LLADRO CLOWN & BOX

SPODE VASE

BORDER FINE ARTS - THE RUNNER BOXED
BORDER FINE ARTS - DOUBLE TAKE JR108 -
BOXED

CONT TEASET EYGIPITION PATTERN
AYNSLEY COFFEE SET

5PCS BLUE LIMOGE

3PCS JASPER WEDGWOOD

SHELLY - TRIO 795072

SHELLY - TRIO GAIETY 14082

SHELLY - TRIO 781613

6 AYNSLEY CUPS AND SAUCERS

2 X RUSSIAN DECORATED TRINKET BOXES
W/W/J/W - SAGE PR TRINKET BOXES

5X PIECES WEDGE CHINA

SHELLEY - SYCAMORE 22PC TEA SET INCL.
T/POT

STAFFORDSHIRE - SWAN ORNAMENT

4 COALPORT C/S

0332
0333
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

0353
0354
0355

0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

0364
0365

0366
0367

0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

0373

0374
0375
0376
0377
0378

0379

WEDGWOOD DINNER SERVICE

BORDER FINE ARTS - BLACK FACED TUP B169
PART JAPANESE TEA SET

PLATE FLORAL ORN & FRANKLIN FIG

ASST COLOURED WINE GLASSES

R.A. - LAVENDER ROSE 21PC T/SET

R.A. OCR - LGE COMPORT 26CM DIA.
POTTERY BOWL TILES & ORN

BOX MIXED COSTUME JEWLERY
CORONATION PEN AND BROOCH

NAMIKI VANISHING POINT F/PEN W
RETIREMENT CERT.

BOX OF MARCASITE JEWELLERY

4 BOXES OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

5 BOXES OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

3 BADGES,NAVY LEAGUE ETC

SPIDER ON M.O.P PLAQUE

19THC EURO GILT BRONZE TABLE CLOCK
1970s BELT BUCKLE

CAMEO - MALE HEAD

SILVER OVER COPPER BUCKLE LOW GRADE
DIAMS

EDWARDIAN 9CT GOLD PENDANT & CHAIN
LABRADORITE & SILVER RING

3 9CT ITEMS - BAR BROOCH (3.15g) + CAMEO
PEND + ONYX RING

ROAMER GENTS WRISTWATCH

SEIKO GENTS SPORTSMATIC WATCH

2 WRISTWATCHES

N/AMERICAN INDIAN WARS BELT BUCKLE

5 COINS OF THE SEVERAN DYNASTY

4 SILVER COINS of ELIZABETH |

4 COINS OF ALEXANDER THE GREAT

2 VINTAGE MEDALLION; AMERICAN FLEET
AKLD& CHCH 900

SILVER/ENAMEL PENDANT FOB (CRICKET)
9CT EDW GARNET PENDANT NECKLACE
2.4GMS

9CT GOLD MABE PEARL EARRINGS

ENAMEL & SILVER REPUBLIC FAN PIN CHINESE
SILVER

CHINESE JADE BANGLE PALE TONE

SMALL JADE BANGLE

S/S BRACELET

12 S/S BANGLES

DOUG MARSDEN BONE CARVED FEMALE NUDE
BROOCH

STEVE MYHRE BONE DOLPHIN BROOCH - EARLY
1980'S

BONE BRACELET

258] Owen Mapp, letter opener *

BONE BROOCH AND PAIR OF EARRINGS
(005) SILVER CASED AMBER GOLD CIG. HOLDER
SCOTTISH SILVER BROOCH & 2 SIL.MARC
BROOCHES

OLD PORTRAIT MINIATURE OF YOUNG
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WOMAN - OVAL JACKSON
0380  ORNATE SWAROVSKI NECKLACE 0429 COASTAL LANDSCAPE
0381  ASSTD SIL. COSTUME JEWELLERY & IVORY 0430 MALCOLM WARR SCREEN PRINT WELLINGTON
PIECES 55/80
0382 BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY & PURSES 0430A MALCOLM WARR AP 'COAST GRASSES' 8/125
0383 'ROLEX' POCKET WATCH CHAMOIS SLEEVE 0431 DRAWING 7, BY TERRY URBAHN
0384 BOHEMIAN COSTUME BROOCH 0432 PERRETT, LAKE & MOUNTAIN, PASTEL (AF),
0385 BOHEMIAN COSTUME BROOCH LARGE
0386  OIL LAMP 0433 'GOLD LEAVES' BY ANNA STICHBURY (MIXED
0387  ANTIQUE INDIAN BRONZE STANDING DEITY MEDIA) 20000
0388 2 CHINESE KITCHEN MING DISHES 0434 MALCOLM WARR SCREEN PRINT WELLINGTON
0389 MINGQI FUNERARY TEMPLE BUILDING 55/80
0390 1920'S CASED S/PLATE FRUIT SERVICE 0435 FRAMED NURSERY RHYMES
0390A  SIGNED CELEBRITY PHOTOS; J.TRAVOLTA, 0436 MALCOLM WARR SCREEN PRINT WELLINGTON
MICHAEL JONES 0437 RUSSIAN ENAMEL PICTURE
0391 OLD ALBUM WORLD COINAGE 0438  W/C UNSIGNED & ORIENTAL SPARROWS
0392  YORKSHIRE REGIMENT SWAGGER STICK 0439 2 LANDSCAPE W/COLOURS BY M NAYLOR +
0393 (12865) ANTIQUE INDIAN BRONZE ELEPHANT ONE 1946
0394 BRONZE FIGURE LU-HSING-GOD OF HEALTH 0440 2 OIL PAINTINGS EUROPEAN
0395 19THC BURMESE OPIUM WEIGHT LANDSCAPE+YACHTS AT SAIL
0396 (13133) CHINESE BRONZE DRAGON BEAST 0441 PR OF RUSSIAN W/COLOURS
REMOVABLE HEAD 0442 2 PRINTS & PHOTO
0397 CHINESE WHITE PORCELAIN HEAVY DISH 0443  VINTAGE MOVIE POSTER
0398  SMALL PERSIAN RUG 0444 3 PHOTOGRAPHS
0399 SMALL PERSIAN RUG 0445 (16439) 19THC ENGRAVING "FEEJEAN
0400 LARGE PERSIAN CARPET PRINCESS"
0401  TURKISH MODERNIST WOOL RUG RETAIL 0446 RITA ANGUS PRINT +ORIENTAL OIL
$1,200 0447 SMALL PORTRAIT & PHOTO
0402 PERSIAN RUG 0448  OIL COUNTRY COTTAGE
0403 A H/KNOTTED TURKOMAN 190X125 0449  ART WORK ENGLISH LANDSCAPE G HASTIE
0404 MACHINE RUNNER 0450 HUNTING SCENE PAPER TOLE PICTURE
0405 A H/KNOTTED BALUCHI 195X100 0451 2X PRINTS SHONA MCFARLANE
0406  SMALL SILK RUG 0452 2 BEVERLY PICK US WW!II POSTERS,
0407 FRAMED RUBBING/2 PRINTS+FRAME '"1:PANCHOS SANTOS' & '2: JOE POTOCK!'
0408 FRAMED PRINT + OIL BY C ROSAMOND 0453 2 BEVERLY PICK US WWII POSTERS, '3:JOHN
0409 INK DRAWING PHYLIS CROWLEY ADAMS' & '2: JOHAN NILSSON!
0410 PAIR OF CHINESE WATER COLOURS 0454 2 BEVERLY PICK US WWII POSTERS, '5:CHARLES
0411 OAK PAINTED MIRROR FORSHAY' & '6:THEY COME FROM THE US'
0412 UNUSUAL AESTHETIC MIRROR & SHELF 0454A 2 UNFRAMED W/CS STEWART LOUDON
0413 OVAL GILT FRAMED MIRROR 0455 BONE INLAID MIRROR
0414 LARGE WOODEN FRAMED MIRROR 0456 LGE CONTEMPORARY PAINTING 'CARP' BY
0415 2X WATER COLOURS, BY G.S. UZQUHART JONES 2007
0416 OIL MULDOON, BY G HULSDOUW 0457 PENCIL DRAWING COROMANDEL, K NIXON
0417 ART WORK, ROTORUA BY SUSAN CLARKE 0458 BIRTCHNELL DELPH W/C BOAT SHED
0418  ART WORK BY H.E. ROGERS 0459 GILT FRAMED OIL SIGNED DOULTON
0419 COLLAGE PRINT, 0460  CHINESE WATER COLOUR
0420 PR HISTORIC KING PRINTS 0461 'BLUE OCEAN BLUE' BY ANNA STITCHBURY
0421 'RED HEART' BY ANNA STICHBURY (MIXED (MIXED MEDIA)
MEDIA) 2000 0462 6 CHINESE PLANT POTS
0422 SILVER FRAMED WALL MIRROR 0463 2 B/W PLANT POTS
0423 DEB CROFT-PICOT PAINTING SHIPSCAPE 0464 5 BLACK PLANT POTS
0424 ARTIST PROOF - COMMONWEALTH GAMES 0465 6 GREEN PLANT POTS
0425 PR OF FRAMED OIL PAINTINGS OF VIOLINS 0466 6 YELLOW PLANT POTS
0426 PR OF BOTANICAL PRINTS 0467 6 YELLOW PLANT POTS
0427 COLLAGE PRINT BY M DYER 0468 6 YELLOW PLANT POTS
0428 ART WORK WHANGARURU HARBOUR BY R. 0469 6 YELLOW PLANT POTS
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Sale: Q019 - WEEKLY ESTATE & COLLECTABLE AUCTION 4PM START

John Cordy Ltd Sale Catalogue
180 Great South Road, Remuera, Auckland 1051
Ph:(09)523 1049,(09)523 1048 Fax: (09) 520 7186, info@cordys.co.nz

15 Jul 2019

0470

0471
0472
0473
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0491A

0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523

ANDREWS MACLAREN BUGGIE, CANE CHAIR, 0524
STOOL & MOSQUITO NET 0525
MODERN GRANDFATHER CLOCK 0526
OAK LOW CABINET 0527
MAHOGANY GRANDFATHER CLOCK

LGE BOOKCASE WITH 4 DRAWERS 0528
WALNUT VICT CHEST 0529
OAK CARVED DRESSER 0530
INLAID EDWARDIAN BOOKCASE CABINET 0531
HAT RACK 0532
19TH C TOILET MIRROR 0532A
SMALL 4 DRAWER CHEST 0533
NEST OF THREE TABLES 0534
MAHOGANY STOOL 0535

CARVED CAMPHORWOOD BOX

2 SMALL BOOKSHELVES

SMALL GATE LEG TABLE

19THC CHIFFONIER

CARVED TORCHES

PLANT STAND

REPRODUCTION POLE SCREEN
EDWARDIAN LEADLIGHT CHINA CABINET
WEDGWOOD JASPERWARE - 4 ROUND PIN
TRAYS

LARGE ORNATE GILT FRAMED MIRROR
SMALL SIDEBOARD

KAURI COLONIAL CHEST OF DRAWERS
2 FULL LENGTH MIRRORS

MAHOGANY CORNER CABINET

5 SHELVES METAL STAND

OAK DROPFRONT DESK

RETRO GREEN OPENELBOW ARMCHAIR
VICT GRANDMOTHER CHAIR

VICT ROCKING CHAIR

EDWARDIAN TUB CHAIR

GOTHIC LIBRARY CHAIR

RED SWIVAL OFFICE CHAIR

WM. IV CARVER CHAIR

2 COUNTRY DINNING CHAIRS
CAPTAINS CHAIR

OAK NEST OF TABLES

OAK 2 DOOR BEDSIDE CABINET

GEO Il MAHOGANY SOFA TABLE
TAPESTRY TOPPED STOOL

VICT BARRLEYTWIST HALL TABLE
ITALIAN PAINTING EASEL BRAND MABEF
BEDSIDE CABINET

PAINTED HALL TABLE

EDWARDIAN BOWFRONT SIDEBOARD
EDW WHITE PAINTED OVERMANTEL MIRROR
OVERMANTEL MIRROR

CARVED CAMPHORWOOD CABINET
WALNUT DESK

OAK TOP CAST IRON DINING TABLE

8 BLACK LEATHER CHAIRS - 1 AF

METAL FOLDING SCREENS

DROP HANDLED 3 DRAWER CHEST

SMALL OAK HANGING CORNER CABINET
FRENCH STYLE ARMOIRE

CONTEMPORARY GLASS DESIGNER CONSUL
TABLE

OAK GATELEG TABLE

MAHOGANY OCC TABLE

OLD TRAVELLING DENTISTS FOLDING CHAIR
4 OUTDOOR CHAIRS

4 RETRO DINNING CHAIRS

VELVET & GLASS SCREEN

REGENCY STYLE DINING TABLE ( 1 LEAF)
CHAPMAN-TAYLOR DINING TABLE & 8 CHAIRS
CHAPMAN TAYLOR HIGH-BACKED DRESSER
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